PRODUKTDATABLAD

LF6009089016

LF6009089016

T stykke for LF kanal 60x90

Merke: Hager
GTIN: 4012740012393
Elnummer: 1204653

T stykke for LF kanal 60x90

ETIM data:

Hgyde

Bredde

Utgdende hgyde
Utgdende bredde
Halogenfri

Antibakteriell behandling
Egnet for funksjonsopprettholdelse
RAL-nummer
Beskyttelseslag
Driftstemperaturomrade

Godkjenninger:

60 mm

90 mm

60 mm

90 mm

Ja

Nei

Nei

9016

Nei
-5°C-90°C
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